DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

A.LLOYD AND SONS LIMITED

ALLOY INVESTMENTS LTD/COPPER
TRADING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ALLOY REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE LTD

ALLOY REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE LTD

ALL PEOPLE (STAFFING) LIMITED

ALL PERFECT CO LIMITED

ALLPLASTICS LIMITED

ALL POINTS DIRECT LTD

ALL POINTS DIRECT LTD

ALLPRESS ESPRESSO UK LIMITED

ALLRANGE CONTAINER SERVICES LTD

ALL RENEWABLES LIMITED

ALL RENEWABLES LIMITED

ALL RENEWABLES LIMITED

ALLRIDGE (BUILDERS) LIMITED

ALL RIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALL RIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALLRISK LIMITED

ALLRISK LIMITED

ALLROADS TRAINING LTD

ALL-ROUND SUPPLIES LTD

ALLSAFE CYBER SECURITY LIMITED

ALLSAFE CYBER SECURITY LIMITED

ALL SAFE ELECTRIC LTD

ALL SAFE ELECTRIC LTD

ALLSAINTS AND ANGELS COMMUNITY
SUPPORT LIMITED

ALL SAINTS CENTRE

ALL SAINTS CENTRE

ALL SAINTS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY, PLYMOUTH

ALL SAINTS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY, PLYMOUTH

ALL SAINTS CRESCENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ALL SAINTS (EASTBOURNE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ALL SAINTS HOSPITAL LTD

ALL SAINTS LETTINGS LTD

ALL SAINTS LETTINGS LTD

ALL SAINTS RESIDENTIAL PLC

ALL SAINTS RESIDENTIAL PLC

ALLSAVE TEXTILES LIMITED

ALLSCOPE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ALL-SCRIBES LIMITED

ALLSEA FREIGHT LIMITED

ALLSEALS ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

ALL SEASONS CLIMATE CONTROL LTD

ALL SEASONS CLIMATE CONTROL
PROJECTS LIMITED

ALL SEASONS FELT ROOFING LTD

ALL SEASONS FLORAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

ALL SEASONS IN LONDON LTD

ALL SEASONS IN LONDON LTD

00142985
07893790

09842528
09842528
09247913
06933476
01616922
09834379
09834379
07125414
08745986
08170639
08170639
08170639
00610313
09840809
09840809
07028670
07028670
08710146
09238024
09842095
09842095
08151896
08151896
08883062

06473845
06473845
07035041

07035041

04298956

06311267

07807446
09188581
09188581
09571877
09571877
07280877
07033678
07998816
07049658
05275321

03950326
05987125

08943019
05964399
09844641
09844641

23/10/2015
21/10/2015

26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
24/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
21/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
21/10/2015

27/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015

23/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015

23/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
23/10/2015
26/10/2015

27/10/2015
27/10/2015

26/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015

ALL SEASONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALL SEASONS TRADE LTD.

ALLSEASONS TRAVEL (CALLOW) LIMITED

ALL SEASONS WHOLESALE LIMITED

ALLSERVE CONSTRUCTION LTD

ALLSERVE CONSTRUCTION LTD

ALLSERVE 24.7 LTD

ALL SMART COLOURS LTD

ALLSORTS COLLECTABLE MODELS LIMITED

ALL SORTS TRADING LIMITED

ALLSORTS YOUTH PROJECT LTD

ALL SPECS OPTICIANS LTD.

ALLSPORTSVI LTD

ALLSPORTSVI LTD

ALL SQUARE ACCOUNTING LTD

ALL STAFF RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ALLSTAR ELECTRICAL LTD

ALL STAR MINERALS PLC

ALL STAR PRODUCTIONS (NE) LTD
ALLSTAR PSYCHICS LIMITED

ALL STAR REMOVALS & STORAGE LIMITED

ALLSTARS (TAUNTON) LIMITED

ALLSTARS (TAUNTON) LIMITED

ALL START HAND CAR WASH & AUTO
VALETING LIMITED

ALLSTATE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

ALL STORES CLOTHING LIMITED
ALLSTRUCT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ALL SYSTEMS SECURITY LIMITED

ALL TAX SOLUTIONS LTD

ALLTAZ LIMITED

ALLTAZ LIMITED

ALLTECH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ALL TECH FIT LTD

ALLTECH ROOFING LIMITED

ALL THINGS ACCOUNTING LTD

ALL THINGS PRETTI LIMITED

ALL THINGS PRETTI LIMITED

ALL THINGS QUIRKY LTD

ALL THINGS SCENE LTD

ALL THINGS WEB LTD

ALL TIED UP! LIMITED

ALL TIME INVESTMENT CO., LTD.

ALL TIME INVESTMENT CO., LTD.
ALLTIMES COATINGS LTD

ALLTON ESTATES LIMITED

ALL TRADES (GB) LIMITED

ALL TRADES BUILDING AND
MAINTENANCE (UK) LTD

ALL TRADES ESSEX LIMITED

ALL TRADES ESSEX LIMITED

ALL TRADES (NETWORK) LTD

ALLTRANS SK LIMITED

ALLTRANS SK LIMITED

ALLTYRE MARKETING LIMITED

06076223
06757694
08243274
08170098
07450344
07450344
07302352
08989798
04925461
07786090
04154118
03447820
07390643
07390643
07415169
05694121

08255157
04228788
08301256
08454119
08318906
07845423
07845423
08619105

09153810
05977856
09033965
07372319
08264475
09836381
09836381
08378428
08426533
07206047
07184966
09844720
09844720
07792713
06698696
06393953
02535419
09835342
09835342
07192450
00252293
04568557
08633861

05894117
05894117
05293836
09843731
09843731
01148023

27/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
25/10/2015
23/10/2015
22/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015

22/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015

22/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015

26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015



